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STEBON PRIMARY SCHOOL 

Term Dates 2017-18 
INSET (SCHOOL CLOSED) Monday 4th September & Tuesday 

5th September 2017 

School Open: Weds 6th September – Friday 20th October 

2017 

Half term: Monday 23rd October – Friday 27th October 2017 

School Open: Monday 30th October – Weds 20th December 

2017  

INSET (SCHOOL CLOSED) Friday 3rd November 2017 

Christmas Holiday: Thursday 21st Dec 2017 – Tuesday 2nd  

January 2018 

School Open: Weds 3rd January– Friday 9th February 2018 

Half term: Monday 12th February – Friday 16th February 2018 

School Open: Monday 19th February – Thursday 29th March 

2018 

Spring Holiday: Friday 30th March – Friday 13th April 2018 

School Open: Monday 16th April – Friday 25th May 2018 

May Bank Holiday: Monday 7th May 2018 

Half term: Monday 28th May 2018 – Friday 1st June 2018 

School Open: Monday 4th June – Tuesday 24th July 2018 

INSET (SCHOOL CLOSED)    2 x TBC 

The School will be closed on Eid celebration days 

Eid-ul-Fitr: 15 June 2018 *(Confirmation will be given 10 days 

before) 

Travelling Book Fair 

WELL DONE! 

We have raised £501.60 at our Book Fair. 

This gives us £240.96 to spend on books for our 

school. 

Thank you to everyone who helped and 

attended the book fair. 

Parents are              

reminded that 

school will be 

closed for all pupils 

tomorrow - Friday 3rd  November 

for staff training. 
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Gardening club made some amazing Halloween Pumpkins this week.  

 

Thank you so much to everyone who has brought back their Autumn themed      

Science homework. We have had so many entries. There has been such a high 

standard of outcomes... Winners to be announced next week!  

Stebon is pleased to announce that we have been awarded the Silver P4C 

(Philosophy for children) Award from Sapere! 


